
S.No Register No Name Class Department Gender Name of the Organisation Designation Annual CTC(in Lakhs)

1 200021012882 Dijitha  Davis B.A Economics Economics Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

2 200021077013 Asif P .S B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

3 200021077001 Ali Akbar M.A B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

4 200021077074 Aleena  Johnson B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

5 200021071099 Jennifer Julius B.Com Marketing Marketing Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

6 200021065897 Rizwan K Riyas B.Com CA Computer Application Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

7 200021026015 Aysha Beevi Marakkar B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

8 200021077027 Jisly Mary Alex B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

9 200021077068 Uthara T S  . B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

10 200021082761 Roshan  Shaji BBA Business Administration Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

11 200021072294 Neha B Parakkal B.Com Commerce Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

12 200021033167 Aswathy P Biju B.Sc Mathematics Mathematics Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

13 200021082720 Aleeta  Varghese BBA Business Administration Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

14 200021082758 Rahul  Bose BBA Business Administration Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

15 200021077000 Albin  P S B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

16 200021012901 Aleena Sebastian B.A Economics Economics Female Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

17 200021065907 Tom Davise B.Com CA Computer Application Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

18 200021076995 Adithya Krusch B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

19 200021077070 Adhithyan  M J B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Male Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

20 200021077076 Alen job Mathew  B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Sutherland Associate - Voice 2.5

21 200021077108 Saahil  Sadath B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Male Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

22 200021012900 Aleena  Paul B.A Economics Economics Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

23 200021077087 Athira V R B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

24 200021077083 Anna Meenu Sunil B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

25 200021077065 SWATI  SURAJ B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

26 200021082714 Abel Sebastian BBA Business Administration Business Administration Male Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

27 200021082719 Albin Cleetus BBA Business Administration Business Administration Male Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5
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28 200021026012 Suman M Subair B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

29 200021077044 Neil  James B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Male Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

30 200021026001 Anu  Paul K B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

31 200021026014 Arathi M Rose B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

32 200021065833 Abhijith  S B.Com CA Computer Application Male Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

33 200021077057 Romy  Dominic B.Com Finance & Taxation Taxation Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

34 200021012906 DONA GRACE MARTIN B.A Economics Economics Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

35 200021072270 AKSHAY  ANTONY B.Com Commerce Male Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

36 200021033152 Arya Shibu B.Sc Mathematics Mathematics Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

37 200021033169 Farhin  V A B.Sc Mathematics Mathematics Female Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

38 200021065928 Krishnakanth  N B.Com CA Computer Application Male Sutherland Associate - Non Voice 2.5

39 200021065334 Rithik K Albert B.Com Travel and Tourism Travel & Tourism Male HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

40 200021082714 Abel Sebastian BBA Business Administration Male HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

41 200021082719 ALBIN CLEETUS BBA Business Administration Male HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

42 200021012889 Joywin Varghese B.A Economics Economics Male HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

43 200021082729 Aswin Anilkumar BBA Business Administration Male HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

44 200021077064 STACEY JOSHY B.com Finance and Taxation(SF) Taxation Female HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

45 200021026003 Fousiya C M B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

46 200021082766 Shreya Joseph BBA Business Administration Female HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

47 200021033167 Aswathy P Biju B.Sc Maths Mathematics Female HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

48 200021077020 Farzeena Abdul Kalam B.Com Finance and Taxation(SF) Taxation Female HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

49 200021033169 Farhin  V A B.Sc Maths Mathematics Female HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

50 200021072275 Anna Maria B.Com Commerce Female HDFC Trainee - Personal Banking 3.5

51 200021040326 Esther Antony Thomas B.Sc Zoology Zoology Female My Captain BDE 5

52 200021026011 Shahna Aysha B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female My Captain BDE 5

53 200021082719 Albin Cleetus BBA Business Administration Business Administration Male My Captain BDE 5

54 200021023419 Adithiya B Vinu B.Sc Botany Botany Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

55 200021065334 Rithik K Albert B.Com TT Travel & Tourism Male Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

56 200021033169 Farhin  V A B.Sc Maths Mathematics Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

57 200021040326 Esther Antony Thomas B.Sc Zoology Zoology Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5



58 200021040324 Aysha M M B.Sc Zoology Zoology Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

59 200021077087 Athira V R B.Com Finance and Taxation(SF) Taxation Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

60 200021026016 Bhavana Suresh B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

61 200021065853 Anjana Santhosh B.Com CA Computer Application Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

62 200021065905 Thahasin KM B.Com CA Computer Application Male Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

63 210011004041 SREEVIDYA B MA English English Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

64 200021033174 Meghana.K.S B.Sc Maths Mathematics Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

65 200021033152 Arya Shibu B.Sc Maths Mathematics Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

66 200021026015 Aysha Beevi Marakkar B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

67 200021033167 Aswathy P Biju B.Sc Maths Mathematics Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

68 200021033181 Sreeram Krishna KS B.Sc Maths Mathematics Male Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

69 200021033160 Josna Anna K Antony B.Sc Maths Mathematics Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

70 210011004024 Angel Mary Joy MA English English Female Focus Edumcatics Online Tutor 2.5

71 200021077093 Gautham V P B.Com Finance and Taxation(SF) Taxation Male ICICI Prudential Sales Trainee 2.5

72 200021026031 Sumithra S S B.Sc Chemistry Female ICICI Prudential Sales Trainee 2.5

73 210011004025 Aparna J MA English English Female ICICI Prudential Sales Trainee 2.5

74 200021026028 Sandra Sivadas B.Sc Chemistry Female ICICI Prudential Sales Trainee 2.5

75 200021072284 Hridya C A B.Com Commerce Female ICICI Prudential Sales Trainee 2.5

76 200021076995 Adithya Krusch B.Com Finance and Taxation(SF) Male Care Revenue Insurance Claims Specialist 2.53

77 200021026016 Bhavana Suresh B.Sc Chemistry Female Care Revenue Insurance Claims Specialist 2.53

78 200021077090 Elsa Maria Jose   B.Com Finance and Taxation(SF) Female Care Revenue Insurance Claims Specialist 2.53

79 200021071099 Jennifer Julius B.Com Marketing Female Care Revenue Insurance Claims Specialist 2.53

80 200021077037 Midhuna Mathew  B.Com Finance and Taxation(SF) Female Care Revenue Insurance Claims Specialist 2.53

81 210011004036 Prayaga S Das   M.A English Female Care Revenue Insurance Claims Specialist 2.53

82 200021065301 Abhishek Geo Bony C  B.Com Travel & Tourism Male Care Revenue Insurance Claims Specialist 2.53

83 200021025999 Amal Sunny B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Male MRF Supervisor - Technical  2.86

84 210011025458 Allu Anne Paul M.Com Commerce (Aided) Female KGiS Junior Process Associate 2.6

85 210011025457 Akhila sunil M.Com Commerce (Aided) Female KGiS Junior Process Associate 2.6

86 210011025469 Sherin George M.Com Commerce (Aided) Female KGiS Junior Process Associate 2.6

87 200021026000 Angel Antony P B.Sc Chemistry Chemistry Female KGiS Junior Process Associate 2.6



88 200021065874 Malavika S B.Com Commerce with CA Female KGiS Junior Process Associate 2.6

89 200021077012 Ashly Benny B.com Finance and Taxation(SF) Finance and Taxation(SF) Female TCS Process Associate 1.92

90 200021077057 Romy  Dominic B.Com Finance & Taxation Finance and Taxation(SF) Female TCS Process Associate 1.92

91 200021077037 Midhuna Mathew  B.Com Finance & Taxation Finance and Taxation(SF) Female TCS Process Associate 1.92

92 200021072324 M.S Ann Maria B.Com Commerce Female TCS Process Associate 1.92

93 200021077026 Jishnu Surendran B.Com Finance & Taxation Finance and Taxation(SF) Male South Indian Bank Probationary Clerk 5

94 210011014842 Keerthy Prasad M.Sc Mathematics Mathematics Female TCS Assistant System Engineer – Trainee 5.4

95 210011004041 SREEVIDYA B M.A English English Female Vidyalai Academic Associate 3

Offers / student Total offers Students # UG Students # PG

3 students * 3 offers 9 3

12 students * 2 offers 24 11 1

62 students * 1 offer 62 55 7

Total Offers 95 69 8

Total students 77


